Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

113 - Bessemer City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/18/2018 1:23:33 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$19,780,203.00
$283,000.00
$10,942,710.00
$117,834.00
$31,123,747.00

$16,182,290.51
$5,751,875.02
$3,500,402.06
$1,440,050.16
$1,607,852.00
$0.00

$0.00
$614,966.00
$29,097,435.75

$497,712.47
$2,066,448.53
($1,568,736.06)

$457,575.19
$12,347,702.00
$12,805,277.19

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 10

GENERAL

Actual

$16,619,349.79
$249,618.40
$10,759,274.48
$115,317.95
$27,743,560.62

$13,688,470.42
$4,935,990.07
$3,190,587.70
$1,409,053.22
$1,406,224.20
$12,504.70
$0.00
$377,851.72
$25,020,682.03

$247,035.58
$1,799,812.83
($1,552,777.25)

$1,170,101.34
$12,347,702.00
$13,517,803.34

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($3,160,853.21)

($33,381.60)
($183,435.52)
($2,516.05)

($3,380,186.38)

$2,493,820.09
$815,884.95
$309,814.36
$30,996.94
$201,627.80
($12,504.70)
$0.00
$237,114.28
$4,076,753.72

($250,676.89)
$266,635.70
$15,958.81

$712,526.15
$0.00
$712,526.15

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$8,308,589.21
$644,057.00
$55,640.00
$9,008,286.21

$2,449,400.60
$2,128,986.16
$40,696.42
$4,386,601.11
$350,769.76
$0.00

$0.00
$843,559.20
$10,200,013.25

$1,134,044.00
$25,440.00
$1,108,604.00

($83,123.04)
$1,217,611.89
$1,134,488.85

Actual

$0.00
$3,612,765.96
$442,660.59
$85,177.69
$4,140,604.24

$1,678,804.79
$1,064,405.67
$36,661.48
$2,933,536.76
$208,339.96
$0.00

$0.00
$833,871.14
$6,755,619.80

$888,725.32
$2,824.00
$885,901.32

($1,729,114.24)

$1,217,611.89
($511,502.35)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($4,695,823.25)
($201,396.41)
$29,537.69
($4,867,681.97)

$770,595.81
$1,064,580.49
$4,034.94
$1,453,064.35
$142,429.80
$0.00

$0.00
$9,688.06
$3,444,393.45

($245,318.68)
$22,616.00
($222,702.68)

($1,645,991.20)
$0.00
($1,645,991.20)
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